A56-1307 Rev.02
Series 3505Air-Sol 2-Way
Process Solenoid Valves
	 The Spartan Scientific Series 3505 is a 2-way, 2-position, normally closed or normally open valve for the control of air, oil, water, or
media that is compatible with valve materials of manufacture.  The valve features an all brass body and a 0 minimum pressure differential
while still boasting a full flow 1/2” orifice.  Available in 1/4”, 3/8” and 1/2” NPT, the 3505 can handle pressures to 230 psi.  The encapsulated
coil construction ensures that the valve functions well under long periods of energization (100% duty), as well as providing a high degree
of environmental protection (NEMA 4).  The inner valve functions as a direct assist using a flat diaphragm and orifice plate. Pressure dif-

120 psi Δ p 25 psi
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
How To Order
Air-Sol 2-Way
Process Solenoid ValvesSeries 3505
3505 -          - 42
Seal Material
1	-	Viton
2	-	Nitrile
3	-	EPDM
Coil Options
1 - 6 VDC
2 - 12 VDC
3 - 24 VDC
6 - 24 VAC 50/60 Hz
7 - 120 VAC 50/60 Hz
8 - 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
9 - 240 VAC 50/60 Hz
Function
0 - 2-way, Normally Closed
1 - 2-way, Normally Open
Port Size / Orifice / Cv
1 - 1/4" NPT / 1/2" (12.5mm) / 1.55
2 - 3/8" NPT / 1/2" (12.5mm) / 1.95
3 - 1/2" NPT / 1/2" (12.5mm) / 2.45
Order Example: 	 3505-01-4237